o IV)

Cl. Naz. N.Vel.
1 ITA 10
2 ITA 753
3 ITA 300
4 ITA 757
5 ITA 74
6 ITA 27
7 ITA 12
8 ITA 35
9 ITA 4400
10 AUT 477
11 ITA 91
12 ITA 87
13 ITA 38
14 ITA 13
15 ITA 32
16 ITA 4463
17 ITA 72
18 ITA 4411
19 ITA 58
20 ITA 4422
21 ITA 8
22 ITA 4487
23 ITA 24
24 ITA 47
25 ITA 4434
26 ITA 69
27 ITA 44

Timoniere

Capurro Matteo
Bertola Niccolo
Savoini Emanuele
Ferrari Giacomo

Di Salle Benedetta
Pilati Matteo

Di Luggo Ruggiero
D'Arcangelo Marco
Barbarini Enrico
Scharnagl Stefan

Scotto Di Vettimo Sara

De Giacomo Eugenia
Stocchero Leonardo
D'Errico Guido
Tudisco Tommaso
Gamba Luca

Spinelli Michele
Palazzo Francesco
Argenti Silvano
Paternoster llaria
Faccenda Marco
Vigano' Gabriele
Galanti Maurizio
Turini Nicola

Ajroldi Massimiliano
Raffaelli Maurizio
Nizza Nicolo'
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Prodiere

Puppo Matteo
Berta Massimiliano
Savoini Enzio
Calabro' Giulio
Dubbini Alessandra
Rubagotti Francesco
Giamattei Luca
D'Arcangelo Luca
Simoncelli Matteo
Schulz Helmut
Portella Cecilia
Moretto Giulia
Virgenti Gianluca
Orofino Giorgio
Provinciali Giacomo
Barbarini Stefano
Volpe Gaetano
Perrini Raffaello
Marotta Dario
Giannini Marco

De Filippis Mauro
Vigano' Andrea
Marino Fabio
Turini Francesco
Garofalo Andrea
Raffaelli Lorenzo
Friso Giorgio

Club

Y.C. Italiano

C.S. Aeron.Milit.-L.N.I. Ostia
L.N.I. Genova

L.N.I. Ostia

Y.C. Italiano - C.V. Toscolano
F.V. Malcesine-F.V. Desenzano
C.N. Posillipo

L.N.I. Bari

C.N. Pesaro-C.V. Ravennate
Uyc Mattsee-Uyc Wolfgangsee
C.N. Posillipo-L.N.I. Napoli
L.N.I. Genova

C.V. Toscolano-C.V. Gargnano
Y.C.C. Savoya-C.N. Posillipo
Y.C. CalaDeMedici

C.N. Pesaro

L.N.I. Bari

C.V. Ondabuena

L.N.I. Bari

Y.C. Italiano-L.N.l. Genova
C.N. Castiglionc-Tognazzi M.V.
C.V. Bellano

L.N.I. Anzio-P. S. Marinella
C.V. Pietrabianca

C.V. Dervio-AVAL C.D.V.

C.V. Pietrabianca

C.N. Livorno

Cat.

Punti

10,0
12,0
16,0
29,0
29,0
33,0
35,0
36,0
38,0
47,0
54,0
56,0
57,0
57,0
58,0
67,0
77,0
82,0
90,0
91,0
91,0
93,0
97,0
114,0
115,0
117,0
118,0

-

CIRCOLI VELICI
COSTA degli ETRUSCHI

Pr.1 Pr.2 Pr.3 Pr.4 Pr.5 Pr.6

5
1
2
10
4
12
8
3
6
9
(18)
16
(17)
7
14
11
13
(22)
15
(dnf)
23
20
21
24
26
19
25

1
3
(16)
5
2
(15)
6
8
13
11
10
9
14
(21)
4
7
20
12
18
22
17
(25)
(23)
19
24
27
(26)

2
3
1

(12)

13
6

(15)

(18)
5

11
8

(17)
9
7

19
20
10
21
22
4
14
23
16
(25)
(27)
24
26

(ocs)
1

3
2
4
8
6

11
(14)
(13)

7

10

5

12
(ocs)

15
(ocs)

9

17
ocs

16

18

19

22

20

21

23

1
(10)
4
9
6
2
13
7
3
8
16
11
12
19
5
14
15
20
18
ocs
(dnf)
17
23
24
21
(ocs)
22

1
4
6
3
(14)
5
2
7
11
8
13
10
17
12
16
(dnf)
19
20
(23)
9
21
15
18
25
24
26
22

Esposta alle ore 16.36 del 1 Giugno 2014



